
KIDS
SUNDAY

MENU

ST
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Tomato Soup
Bread & Butter

Cheesy Nachos
Salsa & Sour Crean

Garlic Ciabatta
Add Cheese +£1.00

£6.00

M
A
IN
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Chicken Nuggets
Fries & Baked Beans

Cheese & Tomato Pizza
Add Pepperoni +£1.00 

Roast Beef Dinner

£6.00

£9.50
£9.50

£9.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

Chocolate Brownie Sundae
Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce, Whipped Cream

£3.50

Ice Cream Tub
Strawberry, Chocolate Or Vanilla

£2.50

Roast Lamb Dinner
Roast Gammon Dinner

All Served With Mash Potato, Roast Potatoes, Red Cabbage &
Yorkshire Pudding. Alongside Roasted Roots, Buttered Greens,

Cauliflower Cheese & Gravy For Your Table To Share.


